	

	
	


	
Company 
	Contact Name 
	E-Mail 
	Telephone 
	Fax 

	Oilexco Incorporated 
	Arthur Millholland 
	amillholland@oilexco.com 
	001 403 262 5441 
	001 403 262 3251 

	Kerr-McGee Oil (UK) plc 
	S R Daines 
	sdaines@kmg.com 
	01224 242215 
	01224 242309 

	Talisman North Sea Ltd 
	Michael R Trees 
	mtrees@talisman.co.uk 
	01224 352674 
	01224 354674 

	Reach Exploration Ltd 
	Isabel Davies 
	Isabel@reachexploration.co.uk 
	013398 87792 
	013398 86787 

	CMS Oil & Gas (UK) Ltd 
	Robert C Olson 
	rolson@cmsenergy.com 
	001 713 230 7368 
	001 713 651 9034 

	Phillips Petroleum Co UK Ltd 
	Tim Wallace 
	
	01483 752166 
	01483 752980 

	Amerada Hess ltd 
	David Ginger 
	david.ginger@hess.com 
	020 7887 2864 
	020 7887 2089 

	Conoco (UK) Ltd 
	Andrew Conway 
	andy.conway@conoco.com 
	01224 205879 
	01224 205424 

	Chevron U K Ltd 
	Rosemary Johnson-Sabine 
	sabinrj@chevrontexaco.com 
	01224 334243 
	01224 334091 

	EDC (Europe) Ltd 
	Chris Newton 
	c.newton@edc-europe.co.uk 
	01732 741999 
	01732 464140 

	RWE Dea UK Ltd 
	John Austin 
	
	020 7780 7407 
	020 7780 7410 

	EnCana UK Ltd 
	Alan Booth 
	alan_booth@pancanadian.co.uk 
	01895 237 700 
	01895 237 232 

	GDF Britain Ltd 
	A C Spencer 
	andy.spencer@gdfbritain.com 
	020 7422 7963 
	020 7422 7969 

	Egdon Resources (UK) Ltd 
	Mark Abbott 
	mark.abbott@egdon-resources.com 
	01256 702292 
	01256 702293 

	CNR International (UK) Ltd 
	Chris Bulley 
	chris.bulley@cnrinternational.com 
	01483 401469 
	01483 401407 

	BG International (NSW) Ltd 
	Derek Hudson 
	derek-hudson@bg-group.com 
	0118 929 2106 
	0118 929 3030 

	Tuscan Energy (Scotland) Ltd 
	David Workman 
	dave.workman@tuscan-energy.com 
	01224 355550 
	01224 355551 

	Warwick Energy Exploration Ltd 
	Mark Petterson 
	Mark.Petterson@warwickenergy.com 
	01789 471091 
	01789 471092 

	Shell UK Ltd 
	Lynda Armstrong 
	Sue.Paterson@expro.shell.co.uk 
	01224 882683 
	01224 884499 

	Enterprise Oil plc 
	Peter Kallos 
	
	01224 286000 
	01224 286500 

	Intrepid Energy CNS Ltd 
	R A Sobey 
	
	020 7233 9100 
	020 7233 5769 

	Statoil (UK) Ltd 
	Gareth Allinson 
	
	020 7766 7732 
	020 7766 7890 

	Agip UK Ltd 
	Aldo Napolitano 
	
	01224 402000 
	01224 402370 

	TotalFinaElf 
	Michel Contie 
	
	01224 297000 
	01224 298999 

	Dana Petroleum (E&P) Ltd 
	Thomas Cross 
	
	01224 652400 
	01224 652401 

	Tullow Exploration Ltd 
	John Lander 
	
	020 7333 6800 
	020 7333 6830 

	Ruhrgas UK Exploration & Production Ltd 
	Stephen Giles 
	
	020 7484 7930 
	020 78396482 

	Bow Valley Petroleum (UK) Ltd 
	Peter Gunn 
	
	01483 88 97 88 
	

	Consort Caister Ltd 
	Antony Maris 
	
	020 7340 0100 
	020 7340 0179 

	Edinburgh Oil & Gas plc 
	Alfred Bissett 
	
	0131 225 5454 
	0131 220 2253 

	Paladin Expro Ltd 
	Paul Davison 
	
	020 7534 2900 
	020 7534 2901 

	OMV (UK) Ltd 
	Stephen Hounsell 
	
	020 7333 1600 
	020 7333 1610 

	Montrose Industries Ltd 
	Dr Richard Stabbins 
	
	020 7491 1803 
	020 7495 5918 

	Esso Exploration & Production UK Ltd 
	Russell Bellis 
	
	020 7412 2490 
	020 7412 2785 


